V2.3 - 04/2019Cutting, bevelling & orbital welding               3 mm wall thickness
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
48
< <Orbital welding (Open heads)
Our range of open welding heads (SATO series)
allows you to make very high quality welds in a
minimal space.
On these heads you will find a mechanical

mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
I
mm
SATO-115 171
246-271
230
146-171 85-110 31.5
680 269
194-219SATO-170 201 290 750 299
SATO-220 220 350 800 318
SATO-xxE51 (water cooled with
AVC / OSC system)
Straight output motor
  SATO-xxE52 (water cooled
with AVC / OSC system)
Angled output motor
Caractéristiques techniques:
- WATER cooled head with AVC/OSC system
- Quick symmetrical tightening by lever
- Motorization with encoder: allows starting from any angular position of the electrode
- Wide diameter range
- For optimum use, the ambient temperature must be between 0 °C and + 40 °C.
- Oscillation range: 20 mm, AVC range: 20 mm, max speed: 15 mm/s
- Machines compatible with AXXAIR welding power sources with SAXX (210 and 300)
type liquid coolant system for welding cycle.
Choice of two different models  (to choose according to your applications)
V2.3 - 04/2019Cutting, bevelling & orbital welding               3 mm wall thickness
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
55
< <
Moteur Cooling Product code Welding machine for tubes of the following
diameters (in mm) Net weight
Angled
motor WATER
SATO-115E52 ø 19 - ø 115 mm 10.6 kg
SATO-170E52 ø 25 - ø 170 mm 12.7 kg
SATO-220E52 ø 38 - ø 220 mm 15.1 kg
Straight
Motor WATER
SATO-115E51 ø 19 - ø 115 mm 10.6 kg
SATO-170E51 ø 25 - ø 170 mm 12.7 kg
SATO-220E51 ø 38 - ø 220 mm 15.1 kg
SATO-115 - 170 -220 (AVC/OSC)